1.1	moves to amend H.F. No. 1520, the first engrossment, as follows:
1.2	Page 2, line 15, after the period, insert "Written notices and responses may be presented
1.3	and captured electronically."
1.4	Page 3, line 9, after "provide" insert "easily accessible," and after "clear" insert a comma
1.5	Page 3, delete lines 24 to 27 and insert:
1.6	"(ii) separate express consent, which must include the name of the person to receive the
1.7	information, for each transfer or disclosure of the consumer's genetic data or biological
1.8	sample to any person other than the company's vendors and service providers;
1.9	(iii) separate express consent for each use of genetic data or the biological sample beyond
1.10	the primary purpose of the genetic testing product or service and inherent contextual uses;"
1.11	Page 3, line 28, delete "(iii)" and insert "(iv)"
1.12	Page 3, line 30, delete "(iv)" and insert "(v)"

1.13 Page 4, line 3, delete "(v)" and insert "(vi)"